

# Prometheus

## COMMERCIAL INVOICE

|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|
| <b>(1)Shipper/Exporter</b><br>PROMETHEUS INTERNATIONAL<br>6231 BANDINI BLVD<br>COMMERCE, CA 90040, USA<br>Tel) 323-869-9200                                                                                   |                                                                             | <b>(8)No. &amp; Date of Invoice</b><br>81486 17-Sep-24                                                                                                                                       |                     |                       |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             | <b>(9)Payment Term</b><br>Advance Payment                                                                                                                                                    |                     |                       |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             | <b>(10)Freight Term</b><br>CIF Freight Prepaid                                                                                                                                               |                     |                       |                   |
| <b>(2)Consignee</b><br>Allied Foods & Trading Co. LLC<br>P.O.Box : 8819<br>SAIF Zone,<br>Sharjah, UAE<br>Tel #: +97165571455, Fax #: +97165571466<br>Attn: Mr. Lino<br>Email: Shipping.bme@baqermohebi.com    |                                                                             | <b>(11)Remarks</b><br><br><b>PO Number: AFT-100424</b><br><br><b>Notify Party: Mr. Lino</b><br><b>Email: Shipping.bme@baqermohebi.com</b><br><b>Tel #: +97143969777, Fax #: +97143969773</b> |                     |                       |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
| <b>(3)Notify Party</b><br>Allied Foods & Trading Co. LLC<br>P.O.Box : 8819<br>SAIF Zone,<br>Sharjah, UAE<br>Tel #: +97165571455, Fax #: +97165571466<br>Attn: Mr. Lino<br>Email: Shipping.bme@baqermohebi.com |                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
| <b>(4)Port of Loading</b><br>Los Angeles, USA                                                                                                                                                                 | <b>(5)Final Port of Destination</b><br>Sharjah Int'l Airport (SHJ), Sharjah |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
| <b>(6)Carrier</b><br>Scan Global                                                                                                                                                                              | <b>(7)Sailing on or About</b>                                               |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             | <b>(12)Description of Goods</b>                                                                                                                                                              | <b>(13)Quantity</b> | <b>(14)Unit Price</b> | <b>(15)Amount</b> |
| <b>CIGARS (MADE IN DOMINICAN REPUBLIC)</b><br><b>Harmonization Code: 24021000</b>                                                                                                                             |                                                                             |                                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |                       |                   |
| CG-A301                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF ANIVERSARIO 54                                                       | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$130.00            | US\$9,100.00          |                   |
| CG-A303                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF ANIVERSARIO 60                                                       | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$125.00            | US\$8,750.00          |                   |
| CG-A305                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 5 GOF ANIVERSARIO ASSORTMENT                                                | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$63.20             | US\$4,424.00          |                   |
| CG-B203                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF SERIE B-ROBUSTO                                                      | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$108.00            | US\$7,560.00          |                   |
| CG-B23T                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 8-TUBO GOF SERIE B ROBUSTO                                                  | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$95.84             | US\$6,708.80          |                   |
| CG-B204                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF SERIE B-D ROBUSTO                                                    | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$117.00            | US\$8,190.00          |                   |
| CG-B24T                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 8-TUBO GOF SERIE B D ROBUSTO                                                | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$102.24            | US\$7,156.80          |                   |
| CG-B201                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF SERIE B-R GORDO 54                                                   | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$115.80            | US\$8,106.00          |                   |
| CG-B202                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF SERIE B-GRAN TORO                                                    | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$122.00            | US\$8,540.00          |                   |
| CG-1079                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 5 GOF SERIE B ASSORTMENT                                                    | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$58.48             | US\$4,093.60          |                   |
| CG-1002                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF DON CARLOS ROBUSTO                                                   | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$108.00            | US\$7,560.00          |                   |
| CG-102T                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 8-TUBO GOF DON CARLOS ROBUSTO                                               | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$95.84             | US\$6,708.80          |                   |
| CG-1022                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF DON CARLOS TORO                                                      | 20                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$114.00            | US\$2,280.00          |                   |
| CG-1033                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF DON CARLOS-R GORDO 54                                                | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$115.80            | US\$8,106.00          |                   |
| CG-1001                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF CARLITO D ROBUSTO                                                    | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$117.00            | US\$8,190.00          |                   |
| CG-101T                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 8-TUBO GOF CARLITO D ROBUSTO                                                | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$103.20            | US\$7,224.00          |                   |
| CG-1008                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF CARLITO CHURCHILL                                                    | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$124.00            | US\$8,680.00          |                   |
| CG-1054                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF CARLITO PIRAMIDE                                                     | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$141.00            | US\$9,870.00          |                   |
| CG-1009                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF CARLITO D CORONA                                                     | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$139.00            | US\$9,730.00          |                   |
| CG-1071                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 5 GOF BY DON CARLOS, BY CARLITO ASSORT.                                     | 70                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$59.58             | US\$4,170.60          |                   |
| CG-K401                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF KKP SR PIRAMIDE 58                                                   | 10                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$242.78            | US\$2,427.80          |                   |
| CG-K402                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 10 GOF KKP SR GRAN TORO 56                                                  | 10                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$242.78            | US\$2,427.80          |                   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                                             | <b>Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                 | <b>1,370pcs</b>     | <b>US\$150,004.20</b> |                   |



  
 Tom Truong, Export Manager